TIME

14:45

14:45

14:50

14:55

Classic Music

21st INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION “LUIGI ZANUCCOLI”

26th May 2024

Section | - Category Junior

NAME COUNTRY INSTRUMENT
CHEN ANYU CHINA PIANO
YANG MIER CINA PIANOFORTE
NEGRONI RICCARDO ITALY VIOLIN
YANG ZUNYI CINA VIOLINO

YEAR

27/02/2017

7/16/2018

16/08/2015

4/01/2017



